

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	ŧ)	
	WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates c	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			



FILED 2023 JUH-9 PH 3: 18 SALING INIC WE FALL AHASSEE FOR THE

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

the the state

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE_06/09/2023

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME Misco Associates, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER_____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

 $\times \times \propto$

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

TOTAL OWED \$ 128.75

ACCOUNT #: 120160000072

-5 X XM

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

Articles of Domestication Foreign Corporation Domesticating to Florida

۰.

The u	ndersigned, Kevin Duteau,	Attorney	/-in-Fact
_	(Name)	(Title)
_{of} M	lisco Associates Inc.		, a foreign
	ration, in accordance with s. 607.11922, Florida stication.	a Statutes, subi	mit these Articles of
1.	Then name of the domesticating corporation	is	
	Misco Associates Inc.	(For	reign Corporation)
2.	The jurisdiction and date of its formation is	Panama	2/4/2005
3.	The name of the domesticated corporation is		
	Misco Associates Inc.		

- 4. The jurisdiction of formation of the domesticated corporation is Florida
- 5. The domestication corporation is a foreign corporation and the domestication was approved in accordance with its organic law.
- 6. Attached are Florida Articles of Incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s.607.0202, F.S.

I certify I am authorized to sign these Articles of Domestication on behalf of the corporation.

12 act Kevin Duteau, Attorney-in-Fact

(Authorized Signature)



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

. .

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:

Misco Associates Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS:

Principal Address 19333 COLLINS AVE STE 701	Mailing Address 19333 COLLINS AVE STE 701		NDF EZ	
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160	ASSEE, FURPHE	-9 PH 3:18	LED

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED: Retail and general business activities

ARTICLE IV SHARES

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 1,000,000

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:

Alexander Srour

19333 COLLINS AVE STE 701

NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

ACat Kevin Dutcau, Attorney-in-Fact

6/8/2023

7A .: 20

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

•

ARTICLE V DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

	O ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES: Shlomo Srour, President / Director		Alexander Srour,	
Name & Title: Address:	19333 COLLINS AVE STE 701	Name & Title: Address:	Director/ Treasurer/ Secretar 19333 COLLINS AVE STE 701	
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160		NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160	
Name & Title: Address:	Moti Srour, Director/ VP 19333 COLLINS AVE STE 701 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160	Name & Title: Address:		
Name & Title: Address:		Name & Title: Address:	ZODA JUN	
Name & Title: Address:		Name & Title: Address:	-9 PH 8: 18	

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S.

"Il at Kevin Duteau, Attorney-in-Fact

6/8/2023

Signature/Authorized Person

Date